



Parts List				
Item	Part Number	Part Name	Qty	Description
1	QV03_SSUP_P101	Washer M6 DIN 9021 A2	12	
2	QV03_SSUP_P001	Plastic washer Pom	2	
3	QV03_SSUP_A001	Welded washer	4	
4	QV03_SSUP_P002	Screw M6X20 DIN912 A2	2	
5	QV03_SSUP_P004	Locknut M6 DIN 985 A2	2	
6	QV03_SSUP_P006	Thin nut M6 DIN439 A2	2	
7	QV03_SSOP_A002	Welded M6 Screw v3	4	
8	QV03_SSUP_P005	Straps Arno 75cm for seat QVPA-	2	

Dept.	Technical reference	Created by <b>Flaviu Cioloca</b> 25.04.2019	Approved by	
		Document type	Document status	
		Title	Project <b>QV03</b>	Scale <b>1:5</b>
		DWG No. <b>QV03 Seat support</b>	Rev.	Date of issue